
USA COOKED CLAW AND  
KNUCKLE MEAT 

Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Primary Production Periods 

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Product Grade

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

1x4 lb.

50277

888508502772

00888508502772

throughout the year

May-January

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Lobster

Grade A

 4Lb / 1.8Kg

  

17.75” x 10.75” x 9.5” / 45.09cm x 

27.31cm x 24.13cm

4Lb / 1.8Kg 

4.5Lb / 2.03Kg

6.75” x 6.25” / 17.15cm x 15.88cm

0.29

52” x 41” x 75” / 132.08cm x 

104.14cm x 190.5cm

1x4 lb.

50277

888508502772

10888508502779

throughout the year

May-January

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Lobster

Grade A

12Lb / 5.4Kg

25Lb / 11.25Kg

17.75” x 10.75” x 9.5” / 45.09cm x 

27.31cm x 24.13cm

1.05

4Lb / 1.8Kg 

4.5Lb / 2.03Kg

6.75” x 6.25” / 17.15cm x 15.88cm

0.29

720Lb / 324Kg

1560Lb / 702Kg

52” x 41” x 75” / 132.08cm x 

104.14cm x 190.5cm

75” / 190.5cm

10 x 6

60 cases 

1x4 lb.

50277

888508502772

30055384502771

throughout the year

May-January

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Lobster

Grade A

24Lb / 10.8Kg

 

17.75” x 10.75” x 9.5” / 45.09cm x 

27.31cm x 24.13cm

4Lb / 1.8Kg

4.5Lb / 2.03Kg

6.75” x 6.25” / 17.15cm x 15.88cm

0.29

52” x 41” x 75” / 132.08cm x 

104.14cm x 190.5cm

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com



CAN COOKED CLAW AND  
KNUCKLE MEAT 

Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Primary Production Periods 

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Product Grade

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

1x4 lb.

50277

055384502770

00055384502770

throughout the year

May-January

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Lobster

Grade A

 4Lb / 1.8Kg

  

17.75” x 10.75” x 9.5” / 45.09cm x 

27.31cm x 24.13cm

4Lb / 1.8Kg 

4.5Lb / 2.03Kg

6.75” x 6.25” / 17.15cm x 15.88cm

0.29

52” x 41” x 75” / 132.08cm x 

104.14cm x 190.5cm

1x4 lb.

50277

055384502770

00055384502770

throughout the year

May-January

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Lobster

Grade A

12Lb / 5.4Kg

25Lb / 11.25Kg

17.75” x 10.75” x 9.5” / 45.09cm x 

27.31cm x 24.13cm

1.05

4Lb / 1.8Kg 

4.5Lb / 2.03Kg

6.75” x 6.25” / 17.15cm x 15.88cm

0.29

720Lb / 324Kg

1560Lb / 702Kg

52” x 41” x 75” / 132.08cm x 

104.14cm x 190.5cm

75” / 190.5cm

10 x 6

60 cases 

1x4 lb.

50277

055384502770

00055384502770

throughout the year

May-January

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Lobster

Grade A

24Lb / 10.8Kg

 

17.75” x 10.75” x 9.5” / 45.09cm x 

27.31cm x 24.13cm

4Lb / 1.8Kg

4.5Lb / 2.03Kg

6.75” x 6.25” / 17.15cm x 15.88cm

0.29

52” x 41” x 75” / 132.08cm x 

104.14cm x 190.5cm

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com


